10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

ROGER

MICHAUT

TOBIEN

QUINTANA

COURTADON

LETUE

DAFFOS

VALETTE

MARIBAUD

GADENNE

GILBERTAS

OYARSABAL

RABILLER

CARPENA

MADRID

ARMERO

POLO

AUTEM

VERDAGUER PAGES

GUEGAN

BOTTEAU

GONZALVEZ

GOMEZ

CLADIU

MARCHAND

SOUART

FOURNIER

GERAY

RIU

MENARD

THIOLLIER

BAZIRIES

CARBONNET

QUINTANA

GONZALEZ

RESPAUT

MAIN

Classement de La Pollestrenca Vé

Francis

Stéphane

Boris

Josep

Nicolas

Jérémy

Emmanuel

Mathieu

Gauderic

Alain

Romain

Jean Philippe

Gael

Richard

Nicolas

Christophe

Sergi

Philippe

Albert

Jean Noél

Olivier

Laurent

Jean Frangois

Nicolas

Franck

René

Alain

Clément

Mathieu

Bruno

Etienne

Romain

Mathieu

Olivier

Georges

Didier

Bruce

C.C. Le Boulou

Tix Bikes

V. S. Narbonnais

C.C. Lefa Team

C.C. Rivesaltes

Défense - Le Boulou

Déjantés 65

ASPH Montpellier

VTT Club de Thuir

C.C. Le Boulou

V.C. Ambertois

A.S. Carcassonne

V. Team Catalan

G.S. Coursan Narbonne

Lunel Bike

A.S. Carcassonne

C.C. Lefa Team.

C.C. Le Boulou

Pla de I'Estany

C.C. Bédarieux

C.C. Le Boulou

C.C. Le Boulou

VTT Club de Thuir

V.C. des Alberes

Revel S.C.

V.C.C. Biterrois

Béziers Méditerranée

V.S. Narbonnais

C.C. Rivesaltes

C.C. Rivesaltes

V.S. Saint Affricain

Triathlon Catalan

Pollestres

Canohes A.C. 66

Cyclo Sport Catalan

C.C. Le Boulou

A.S. Carcassonne

1H40'16”

mt

a10”

mt

mt

mt

mt

a 310"

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

a323”

mt

as517”

a@'15”

a 8'55”

mt

A9

o, 70,4 km.



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

79 inscrits, 75 partants.

SEIGNEUR

DEVAUCHELLE

SANCHEZ POUS

FALANDRY

GUTIERES

TUSCH

TOURNADRE

BENJUMEA

MENEGHETTI

ESCRIBANO

VINET

ANDRIEUX

GASSIOT

HACQUART

HACQUART

PEON

HERRERA

PALETOU

GARCIA

KAYIN

CHABERT

DUFOUR

BOURINET

ANGLES

PEREZ

KAYIN

LEFORT

RIGAUD

HARASZTI

BADOSA

MEHL

DES

Nathan

Auguste

Albert

Léo

Gérard

Franck

Gérard

José

Rodolfo

Eric

Stéphane

Estelle

Jérémy

Johane

Nicolas

Julien

Didier

Yan

Laurent

Kaan

Grégory

Damien

Guy

Didier

William

Berk

David

Robert

Daniel

Sylvain

Jean Luc

Franck

C.C. Le Boulou

Saint Cyprien

Lefa Team C.C.

A.S. Carcassonne

V.C. Marseille

C. C. Rivesaltes

Saint Chély C.

C.C. Le Boulou

Coursan Narbonne

VTT Club de Thuir

V.C. Saleilles

C.S.M. Puteaux

C.C. Rivesaltes

V.C. Saleilles

V.C. Saleilles

VTT Club de Thuir

Canohes A.C. 66

Villeneuve de la Raho

Montpellier

Montpellier

Vineuil Sport

Triathlon Catalan

Saint Cyprien

Pollestres

Triathlon Catalan

Montpellier

Pollestres

A.S. Carcassonne

Canohes A.C. 66

VTT Club de Thuir

U.C. du Lac

Pollestres

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

a11'30”

a12'25”

mt

a13'53”

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

a16'33”

mt

mt

mt

mt

al1712”

a2119”

mt

mt

mt

mt

a2207”

a26'29”

a 36'24”

a3r31”



